
St. Joseph Church Minister Schedule - July and August 2024

July 6-7, 2024 Sat 5:00 Pm Sun 8:00 AM

Cross Jordyn Tankersley Rylan Ochs

E.M.H.C. Allyson Padilla DeAnn Dorn

Karen Williams Lori Uhl

Amanda Nelson Kelly Richardson

Gifts Nicole Fitch Tommy Oilar

Lector Carol Potter Claire Uhl

Server Andrew Lambird Knox Dorn

Piper Mann Camden Blank

Usher Michael Potter * Ryan Blank *

AJ Padilla Larry Dorn

Levi Ochs Cadin Dill

David Brinkley Carter Dill

July 13-14, 2024 Sat 5:00 Pm Sun 8:00 AM

Cross Leo Tompson Cale Seals

E.M.H.C. Bruce Stout Annette Mosby

Ann Harper Kenna Steber

Jill Eagleson Chris Doll

Gifts Amanda Nelson Kevin Brinkley

Lector Mark Lambird DeAnn Dorn

Server Riley Kraus Knox Dorn

Bryer Holtschlag Kooper Kuhn

Usher David Brinkley * Larry Dorn *

Dan Eagleson Maddox Dorn

Carl Kocher Levi Hefferman

AJ Padilla Mike Kapper

July 20-21, 2024 Sat 5:00 Pm Sun 8:00 AM

Cross Masen Hatten Grant McClain

E.M.H.C. Sara Peavler Jeffrey Rosenberg

Valerie McVaigh Lauren McClain

Gene Fehrenbacher Amber Ochs

Gifts Jamie Keller Larry Dorn

Lector Katelyn Bookhout Emma Hefferman

Server Diesel Myers Kooper Kuhn

Peyton Peavler Remi Miller

Usher Michael Potter * Steve Kuenstler *

Asher Lambird Hudson Kuhn

Levi Ochs Kadyn Kuhn

AJ Padilla Ethan McLaughlin

July 27-28, 2024 Sat 5:00 Pm Sun 8:00 AM

Cross Ruby Jennings Rylan Ochs

E.M.H.C. Debbie Crouch Elaine Grimes

Amanda Nelson Kelly Richardson
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Karen Williams Chris Doll

Gifts Tyler Ochs Chris Doll

Lector Regina Shuster Elliot Brazil

Server Carlie VanBlaricum Brilyn Brinkley

Chesney Schuetz Belle Graves

Usher David Brinkley * Jason Steber *

Martin Buchner Jarrett Doll

Carl Kocher Cecil Ochs

Dan Eagleson Rodney Ochs

August 3-4, 2024 Sat 5:00 Pm Sun 8:00 AM

Cross Livee Myers Cale Seals

E.M.H.C. Allyson Padilla Rebecca Cummins

Jill Eagleson Lori Uhl

Bruce Stout Kenna Steber

Gifts Jerry & Ann Harper Corey Steber

Lector Carl Roark Chelsey Oilar

Server Jeremiah Marshall Kadence Kocher

Diesel Myers Kolsyn Erwin

Usher Michael Potter * Mike Uhl *

AJ Padilla Ryan Blank

Levi Ochs Carter Blank

Dan Eagleson Joshua Ochs

August 10-11, 2024 Sat 5:00 Pm Sun 8:00 AM

Cross Breeann Ochs Grant McClain

E.M.H.C. Debbie Crouch Herbert Brokhof

Allyson Padilla Lisa Cummins

Ann Harper Annette Mosby

Gifts Richard Crouch Dirk Rosenberg

Lector Carol Potter Joyce Brokhof

Server Bennett Padilla Yzabella Biyok

Landree Nelson Nora McClain

Usher David Brinkley * Jim Volk *

AJ Padilla Carter Dill

Carl Kocher Cadin Dill

Dan Eagleson Mike Kapper

August 17-18, 2024 Sat 5:00 Pm Sun 8:00 AM

Cross Brooks Cooley Rylan Ochs

E.M.H.C. Allyson Padilla DeAnn Dorn

Gene Fehrenbacher Amber Ochs

Valerie McVaigh Jeffrey Rosenberg

Gifts Angel Padilla Carol Kistler

Lector Mark Lambird Stacey Steber

Server Bennett Padilla Camden Blank

Kylah Matthews Knox Dorn
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Usher Michael Potter * Ryan Blank *

AJ Padilla Carter Blank

Levi Ochs Levi Hefferman

Dan Eagleson Maddox Dorn

August 24-25, 2024 Sat 5:00 Pm Sun 8:00 AM

Cross Caleb Matthews Grant McClain

E.M.H.C. Sara Peavler Lauren McClain

Karen Williams Chris Doll

Amanda Nelson Kelly Richardson

Gifts Chris Sorensen Herbert Brokhof

Lector Asher Lambird Claire Uhl

Server Kylah Matthews Nora McClain

Jett Thomas Remi Miller

Usher David Brinkley * Larry Dorn *

Martin Buchner Mike Uhl

Carl Kocher Ethan McLaughlin

Dan Eagleson Steve Kuenstler

August 31-Sept. 1, 2024 Sat 5:00 Pm Sun 8:00 AM

Cross Dane Ginder Cale Seals

E.M.H.C. Bruce Stout Lori Uhl

Jill Eagleson Elaine Grimes

Ann Harper Kenna Steber

Gifts Eddie Thomas Mike Uhl

Lector Katelyn Bookhout Lauren McClain

Server Jett Thomas Kooper Kuhn

Ella Fitch Belle Graves

Usher Michael Potter * Mike Uhl *

Levi Ochs Kadyn Kuhn

AJ Padilla Hudson Kuhn

Dan Eagleson Rodney Ochs
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